&Llavaround

Wenn Traume Spielen Lernen

/622

STREET WORKOUT

INFORMATION ABOUT THE PRODUCT

Dimensions

Safety zone

Safety zone area

Overall height

Free fall height

Product complies with EN 16630:2015-06

Availability of spare parts

189 x13cm

689 x 513 cm

30 m?

312cm

300 cm

YES

YES




&lavaround

Wenn Traume Spielen Lernen

STREET WORKOUT

7622 INFORMATION FOR ARCHITECTS

4 N

300
312

689
189

13

513

/ SCALE 1:100

- /

|
MATERIALS: ey
SOLID CONSTRUCTION \
MADE OF BLACK STEEL ‘
S235JR, CLEANED IN THE

SANDBLASTING PROCESS | \




