

7622

STREET WORKOUT



INFORMATION ABOUT THE PRODUCT

Dimensions	189 x 13 cm
Safety zone	689 x 513 cm
Safety zone area	30 m²
Overall height	312 cm
Free fall height	300 cm
Product complies with EN 16630:2015-06	YES
Availability of spare parts	YES





7622

STREET WORKOUT

INFORMATION FOR ARCHITECTS



